
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 06/22/21 06:41AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212934006/21/21  09:01PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212933206/21/21  06:27PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE212933106/21/21  06:17PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

ARRESTED: NUBER, AMBER D  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212932406/21/21  05:38PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

Bail Jumping

Traffic Offense

BE212929306/21/21  03:27PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST & YATES AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 54.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Civil Dispute

BE212929006/21/21  03:01PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212922806/21/21  10:38AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMAN'S, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI



Bench Warrant

BE212922706/21/21  10:29AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: GLENMORE, MARYANN E  F/W  Age: 33.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212921806/21/21  09:40AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMAN'S, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE212918806/21/21  03:30AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: HANSBERRY, CASEY   M/W  Age: 46.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE212918706/21/21  03:27AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

ARRESTED: EDWARDS, LAMONTE  DA SOLO  M/B  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE212915506/20/21  10:07PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

ARRESTED: BENNETT, DYLAN EDWARD  M/W  Age: 29.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Recovered Stolen Veh

BE212915306/20/21  09:58PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST & SHIRLAND AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Weapons Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE212915206/20/21  09:45PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: TEUTLA REAL, JONATHAN ALEXANDER  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE212913106/20/21  06:11PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: JENNINGS, VICKI LYNN  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Bail Jumping

Probation or Parole Violation

BE212912406/20/21  04:09PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FORD ST & MILW RD

ARRESTED: OLSON, BRIAN RONALD  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Check Welfare

BE212912206/20/21  04:03PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE212910706/20/21  02:17PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

SUSPECT:  M/L  Age: 39.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 160.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212909706/20/21  12:34PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE212908606/20/21  11:01AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & MURPHY WOODS RD

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE212904206/20/21  06:30AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

STOLEN:  Cash

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE212899206/19/21  11:31PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

STATE ST & PUBLIC AV

ARRESTED: WINDHAM, MARCUS   M/B  Age: 39.00  City: TOWN OF TURTLE WI

Found Property

BE212899106/19/21  11:25PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

Juvenile Runaway

BE212898506/19/21  10:54PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height: 4'06"  Weight: 74.00lbs.



Animal Problem

BE212897006/19/21  09:15PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White  FEMALE SHIH TZU MIX Dog

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE212893906/19/21  05:34PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & WHITE AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Burglary, Nonres, Force En

BE212891506/19/21  03:34PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLARY ST

CITY OF BELOIT, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212891206/19/21  03:19PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 42.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 220.00lbs.

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Merchandise

STOLEN:  Merchandise

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212889106/19/21  12:37PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: HANNA, DAEMON M  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Civil Dispute

BE212888606/19/21  11:46AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 IVA CT

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

BE212887506/19/21  11:07AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST; APT: 3318

STOLEN:  Television

STOLEN:  Shoe

Found Property

BE212885506/19/21  08:14AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WILLOWBROOK RD



Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

Bench Warrant

BE212884606/19/21  07:16AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LANE DR

ARRESTED: HERNANDEZ, EDWARD NATHAN  M/W  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI


	Media Report
	BE2129340
	BE2129340

	BE2129332
	BE2129332

	BE2129331
	BE2129331

	BE2129324
	BE2129293
	BE2129293

	BE2129290
	BE2129228
	BE2129228

	BE2129227
	BE2129227

	BE2129218
	

	BE2129188
	BE2129188

	BE2129187
	BE2129187

	BE2129155
	BE2129155

	BE2129153
	BE2129152
	BE2129152

	BE2129131
	BE2129131

	BE2129124
	BE2129124

	BE2129122
	BE2129107
	BE2129107

	BE2129097
	BE2129097

	BE2129086
	BE2129042
	BE2129042
	BE2129042
	BE2129042



	BE2128992
	BE2128992

	BE2128991
	BE2128985
	BE2128985

	BE2128970
	BE2128970
	BE2128970
	BE2128970



	BE2128939
	BE2128939

	BE2128915
	BE2128915

	BE2128912
	BE2128912
	BE2128912
	BE2128912



	BE2128891
	BE2128891

	BE2128886
	BE2128875
	BE2128875
	BE2128875
	BE2128875



	BE2128855
	BE2128846
	BE2128846



