



Media Report

06/22/21 06:41AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/21/21 09:01PM	MADISON RD	BE2129340	ENGLISH T
WOODMANS, 1877 MA	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/21/21 06:27PM	MILW RD	BE2129332	JOHNSON N
JUVENILE SUSPECT: WALMART, 2785 MILW	M/B Height: 6'00" Weight: 150.00lbs. / RD, BELOIT WI		
Misc Ordinance Violatio	on		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/21/21 06:17PM	TENTH ST	BE2129331	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: NUBER, A	AMBER D F/W Age: 40.00 City: BELOIT	WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vand	lalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/21/21 05:38PM	HARRISON AV	BE2129324	MIELKE J
Bail Jumping			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/21/21 03:27PM	RANDALL ST & YATES AV	BE2129293	MIELKE J
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 54.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 180.00lbs.			
Civil Dispute			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
		BE2129290	OXENREIDER B
06/21/21 03:01PM	HIGHLAND AV	DL2123230	UVENILEIDER D
		DE2129290	OAEINREIDER B
06/21/21 03:01PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting		DL2129290	UXENNEIDER B
		CAD Number	Primary Officer
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			

Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/21/21 10:29AM	MADISON RD	BE2129227	OXENREIDER B	
ARRESTED: GLENMO	DRE, MARYANN E F/W Age: 33.00 City	: JANESVILLE WI		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/21/21 09:40AM	MADISON RD	BE2129218	WEBER V	
	IADISON RD, BELOIT WI			
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/21/21 03:30AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2129188	KELLY R	
ARRESTED: HANSBE	RRY, CASEY M/W Age: 46.00 City: To	OWN OF BELOIT WI		
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop			
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/21/21 03:27AM	CHURCH ST	BE2129187	HELLAND M	
ARRESTED: EDWARD	DS, LAMONTE DA SOLO M/B Age: 19.	00 City: BELOIT WI		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/20/21 10:07PM	CHURCH ST	BE2129155	RODENBECK N	
ARRESTED: BENNET	T, DYLAN EDWARD M/W Age: 29.00	City: JANESVILLE WI		
		·		
Recovered Stolen Veh				
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/20/21 09:58PM	BLUFF ST & SHIRLAND AV	BE2129153	JOHNSON N	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Weapons Offense				
Cont Subs, Possess, M	Aarijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/20/21 09:45PM	MILW RD	BE2129152	STEC Z	
ARRESTED: TEUTLA	REAL, JONATHAN ALEXANDER M/W	Age: 19.00 City: BELOIT W	//	
Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/20/21 06:11PM	HENRY AV	BE2129131	LIMBERGA	
	SS, VICKI LYNN F/W Age: 38.00 City: E	BELOIT WI		

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Bail Jumping			
Probation or Parole Vid	plation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/20/21 04:09PM	FORD ST & MILW RD	BE2129124	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: OLSON,	BRIAN RONALD M/W Age: 30.00 City:	JANESVILLE WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 06/20/21 04:03PM	Street of Occurrence EIGHTH ST	CAD Number BE2129122	Primary Officer ASCHE I
00/20/21 04.03FM		DE2123122	ASUNE I
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/20/21 02:17PM	CHURCH ST	BE2129107	BELMONTES B
SUSPECT: M/L Age:	39.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 160.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/20/21 12:34PM	MILW RD	BE2129097	BELMONTES B
MENARDS, 2851 MILV	V RD, BELOIT WI		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/20/21 11:01AM	PRAIRIE AV & MURPHY WOODS RD	BE2129086	HALVORSEN T
Burglary, Resd, Force	En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/20/21 06:30AM	MADISON RD	BE2129042	MAR-GARCIA N
STOLEN: Cash			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/19/21 11:31PM	STATE ST & PUBLIC AV	BE2128992	RODENBECK N
	M, MARCUS M/B Age: 39.00 City: TO		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/19/21 11:25PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2128991	GILLE C
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/19/21 10:54PM	KENWOOD AV	BE2128985	HARTER A
ILIVENII E SUSDECT.	M/B Height: 4'06" Weight: 74.00lbs.		

Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV	CAD Number BE2128970		
06/19/21 09:15PM		DE2120970	SCHUMER N	
FOUND PROPERTY:	White FEMALE SHIH TZU MIX Dog			
Traffic Offense				
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report		CAD Number		
	PARK AV & WHITE AV	BE2128939	LIMBERG A	
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED			
Burglary, Nonres, Ford	e Fn			
Date/time of report 06/19/21 03:34PM	Street of Occurrence CLARY ST	CAD Number BE2128915	Primary Officer RODENBECK N	
		DL2120913	RODENBECKIN	
UTT OF BELUIT, 235	1 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	I			
		CAD Number	Driver Officer	
Date/time of report 06/19/21 03:19PM	Street of Occurrence MILW RD	BE2128912	Primary Officer ASILIS O	
		022120012	AGIEIG G	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SUSPECT: M/W Age: 42.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 220.00lbs. WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI			
STOLEN: Merchandise	e			
	e			
STOLEN: Merchandise	e e			
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise	e e	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vanc	e e dalize Prop	CAD Number BE2128891	Primary Officer ASCHE I	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence	BE2128891		
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA,	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2128891		
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2128891		
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA,	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2128891		
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO	BE2128891 IT WI	ASCHE I	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number	ASCHE I Primary Officer	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM Burglary, Resd, Unlaw	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number	ASCHE I Primary Officer	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM Burglary, Resd, Unlaw Date/time of report	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT ful En Street of Occurrence	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number BE2128886 CAD Number	ASCHE I Primary Officer HALVORSEN T Primary Officer	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM Burglary, Resd, Unlaw Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:07AM	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT ful En	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number BE2128886	ASCHE I Primary Officer HALVORSEN T	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM Burglary, Resd, Unlaw Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:07AM STOLEN: Television	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT ful En Street of Occurrence	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number BE2128886 CAD Number	ASCHE I Primary Officer HALVORSEN T Primary Officer	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM Burglary, Resd, Unlaw Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:07AM	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT ful En Street of Occurrence	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number BE2128886 CAD Number	ASCHE I Primary Officer HALVORSEN T Primary Officer	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM Burglary, Resd, Unlaw Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:07AM STOLEN: Television STOLEN: Shoe	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT ful En Street of Occurrence	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number BE2128886 CAD Number	ASCHE I Primary Officer HALVORSEN T Primary Officer	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM Burglary, Resd, Unlaw Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:07AM STOLEN: Television STOLEN: Shoe Found Property	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT ful En Street of Occurrence PLEASANT ST; APT: 3318	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number BE2128886 CAD Number BE2128875	ASCHE I Primary Officer HALVORSEN T Primary Officer BOURIL M	
STOLEN: Merchandise STOLEN: Merchandise Destruct/Damage/Vand Date/time of report 06/19/21 12:37PM ARRESTED: HANNA, Civil Dispute Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:46AM Burglary, Resd, Unlaw Date/time of report 06/19/21 11:07AM STOLEN: Television STOLEN: Shoe	e e dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV DAEMON M M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELO Street of Occurrence IVA CT ful En Street of Occurrence	BE2128891 IT WI CAD Number BE2128886 CAD Number	ASCHE I Primary Officer HALVORSEN T Primary Officer	

Bench Warrant			
Bench Warrant			
Bench Warrant			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/19/21 07:16AM	LANE DR	BE2128846	HALVORSEN T
ARRESTED: HERNANDEZ, EDWARD NATHAN M/W Age: 23.00 City: BELOIT WI			